11/15/23, 2:52 PM

BOUT SHEET

a
—
§
U‘SK 23-19-182404
BOXING. NLA Boxing
Contact
Official in Charge
Ringside Physician
Match Date Division
V4 10/14/2023 Masters Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Masters Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Junior Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Junior Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Youth Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Bantam Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Junior Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Elite Male
7:00:00 PM
V4 10/14/2023 Intermediate
7:00:00 PM Male

Weight
Class

176lbs
(80kg)

156lbs
(71kg)

203+Ibs
(92+kq)

139lbs
(63.5kg)

176+Ibs
(80+kq)

132lbs
(60kg)

165lbs
(75kg)

125lbs
(57kg)

203lbs
(92kg)

132lbs
(60kg)

139lbs
(63.5kg)

139lbs
(63.5kg)

203+Ibs
(92+kq)

176lbs
(80kg)

85lbs
(39kg)

110lbs
(50kg)

156lbs
(71kg)

114lbs
(52kg)

https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EvtGames.wp?gm_EventID=182404

Bout Sheet

KING OF THE JUNGLE 5

John O'Brien
Jeff Beran

Stephen Robinson

Boxer Red Corner

Bradley Landrum
Plainwell, Ml

Anthony Reed
Cleveland, OH

Ruben Dunbar
Portage, Ml

Chris Young
Tallahassee, FL

Jeremiah Crawford
Muskegon, Ml

Nasir Henry
Detroit, Ml

Arjan Ramo
Avon, IN

Adrian Quezada Saucedo
Chicago Heights, IL
Demetrius Robinson

Southfield, Ml

Anthony Hurt
Detroit, Ml

Patrick Greda
Justice, IL

Michael Carbajal
Grand Rapids, Ml

Cristian
Rodriguez
Elkhart, IN

Colton Eckler
Gladwin, Ml

Azariy Moreno
Ashtabula, OH

Jacob Grabowski
Macomb Township, Ml

Hunter Lee

!

Jason Garner
Cleveland, OH

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

DeVos Place Convention Center

303 Monroe NW

Boxer Blue Corner

Nathan Cremeans
Rudyard, Ml

Nicholas Young
Davison, Ml

Richard Burtts
Hastings, Ml

Marcus Puehler
Muskegon, Ml

Hector Granados
Aurora, IL

Elijah Knight
Kalamazoo, Ml

Monjuan Walker
Flint, Ml

Jorge Padilla
Grand Rapids, Ml

Zachary Brayton
Kingsley, Ml

Jonathan Cruz
Aurora, IL

Siderio Mitchell
Grand Rapids, Ml

Jeremy Paa
Clinton Township, Ml

Rodney Jones
Roseville, Ml

Kyree Wiggins
Flint, Ml

Juan Flores
Belvidere, IL

Hamza Ben Haj
Mohamed
Dearborn Hts, Ml

Kevin Carree
Detroit, Ml

Jonathan Avila
Cicero, IL

Result

Points - Split

Points -
Unanimous

Walkover

RSC

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

Points - Split

Points - Split

Points - Split

Points -

Unanimous

Points - Split

Points - Split

RSC

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

RSC

Points - Split
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https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EvtGames.wp?gm_EventID=182404
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174937&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174944&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174913&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174918&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174942&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174910&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174920&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174916&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174925&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174943&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174935&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174911&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174923&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174922&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174905&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174941&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175795&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174909&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
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s

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

Intermediate
Male

Masters Female

Pee Wee 9-10
Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Junior Male

Elite Male

Intermediate
Male

Pee Wee 9-10
Male

Junior Male

Pee Wee 9-10
Male

Intermediate
Female

Elite Female

Bantam Male

Intermediate

Male

Intermediate
Male
Elite Male

Pee Wee 9-10
Male

Intermediate

Male

Youth Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Junior Female

Junior Male

95lbs
(43kg)

154lbs
(70kg)

85lbs
(39kq)

176lbs
(80kg)

176lbs
(80kq)

203Ibs
(92kg)

125lbs
(57kg)

176lbs
(80kg)

106lbs
(48kg)

60lbs
(27kg)

138lbs
(63kg)

75lbs
(34kg)

125lbs
(57kq)

146lbs
(66kg)

110lbs
(50kg)

114lbs
(52kg)

119lbs
(54kg)

176lbs
(80kg)

65Ibs
(29kg)

125lbs
(57kq)

132lbs
(60kg)

132lbs
(60kg)

147\bs
(67kq)

119lbs
(54kg)

138lbs
(63kg)

https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EvtGames.wp?gm_EventID=182404

Bout Sheet

Nathan Mata
Chicago, IL
Heather Carter

Edrick Hilliard
Aurora, IL

Zachary Silver
Lansing, Ml

Dillon Whipple
Augusta, Ml

Kevin LeFlore
Detroit, Ml

Gage Stafford
Flint, Ml

Doniyor
Mannopov
Algonquin, IL

William Carter
Cleveland, OH

Ariel Ordaz
Peredia
Elkhart, IN

Oleksandr Mykytyn
Warren, Ml

Noah Banks
Crown Point, IN

Alexandra Granados
Aurora, IL

Zamyla Thurman-
Houston
Lansing, Ml

Adriel Guzman
Wyoming, Ml
Erick Estrada Casillas

South Bend, IN

Arnold Garcia
Racine, WI

Nathaniel Britton
Macomb, Ml

Anthony
Hernandez
Elkhart, IN

Gionye George
Columbus, OH

Desmond Garland
Kalamazoo, Ml

Michael Guzman
Wyoming, Ml
Dave Davis
Columbus, OH

Crystal Rodriguez
Melrose Park, IL

Jamarri Perkins
Yorkville, IL

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Lucas Capehart
Troy, MO

Sarah Cunningham
Rochester Hills, Ml

Jermari Golphin
Cleveland Hts, OH

Lucas Schorr
Schaumburg, IL

Matthew Ganson
Geneseo, IL

Maurice Davis
Kalamazoo, Ml

Luis Garza
Holland, Ml

Josiah Shackleford
Detroit, Ml

Isaiah Cantu
Toledo, OH

Jonas Pozon
Toledo, OH

Jaden Medina
Laporte, IN

John Rivera
Parma, OH

Brianne Larson
Sturtevant, WI

Stephanie Lechner
Clawson, Ml

Misael Valeriano
Racine, WI

Andres Gomez
Berwyn, IL

Jovan Kimbal Jr
Saginaw, Ml

Oliver Ochoa
Willowbrook, IL

Da'len Foster
Toledo, OH

Markos Hawil
Sterling Heights, Ml

Johnny Yang
Kalamazoo, M

Ricardo De La Cruz Il
Bloomington, IL

Jack McClure
Novi, Ml

Kamryn Fuller
Wyoming, Ml

Michael Mayfield
Wyoming, Ml

Abandon

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Walkover

RSC

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

Walkover

Points - Split

Points - Split

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split
Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

Points - Split

Points - Split

Walkover

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split
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https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174938&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175797&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174929&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174921&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174927&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174936&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174934&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174912&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174908&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174906&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174915&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174904&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174914&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175376&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174933&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174939&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174931&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174948&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174928&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174907&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174945&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174919&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174946&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174924&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174940&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
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s

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023
7:00:00 PM

10/14/2023

7:00:00 PM

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

Elite Male

Elite Female

Elite Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Junior Male

Pee Wee 8 Male

Junior Male

Elite Male

Junior Male

Elite Male

Intermediate
Male

Intermediate
Male

Elite Male

Intermediate
Male

Intermediate
Male

Pee Wee 9-10
Male

Pee Wee 9-10
Male

Junior Male

Pee Wee 8 Male

Bantam Male

Elite Male

Intermediate

Male

Pee Wee 9-10
Male

Youth Male

Elite Male

147\bs
(67kq)

119lbs
(54kg)

176lbs
(80kg)

176lbs
(80kg)

1891bs
(86kq)

145lbs
(66kq)

65Ibs
(29kg)

165lbs
(75kq)

176lbs
(80kg)

138lbs
(63kg)

147\bs
(67kq)

119lbs
(54kg)

119lbs
(54kg)

139Ibs
(63.5kg)

114lbs
(52kg)

106lbs
(48kg)

60lbs
(27kg)

75lbs
(34kg)

119lbs
(54kg)

55lbs
(25kg)

85lbs
(39kq)

165lbs
(75kq)

106lbs
(48kg)

70lbs
(32kg)

165lbs
(75kq)

147\bs
(67kq)

https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EvtGames.wp?gm_EventID=182404

Bout Sheet

Mike Guzman
Wyoming, Ml
Lauren Flynn

Lockbourne, OH

Tafurio Walker
Benton Harbor, Ml

Matthew Ganson
Geneseo, IL

Antonio Andrade
Detroit, Ml

Lamauri West
Roseville, Ml

Anthony
Hernandez
Elkhart, IN

Karol Bogacz
La Porte, IN
Kyree Wiggins
Flint, Ml

Jaden Medina
Laporte, IN

Jack McClure
Novi, Ml

Arnold Garcia
Racine, WI

Gionye George
Columbus, OH

Michael Carbajal
Grand Rapids, Ml

Andres Gomez
Berwyn, IL

Mathew Steinour
Hudsonville, Ml

Ariel Ordaz Peredia
Elkhart, IN

John Rivera
Parma, OH

Johnathon Furman
Muskegon, Ml

Antonio Duncan
Akron, OH

Keyon Shamley
Aurora Township, IL

Johnny Little
Columbus, OH

Eduardo Martinez-De Leon

Racine, WI

Antonio Bell
Redford, Ml

Arjan Ramo
Avon, IN

Alejandro
Hernandez
Grand Rapids, Ml

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Shamire Muhammad
Cleveland, OH

Shelby Fox
Interlochen, Ml

Shaun McCarthy

!

Shaun McCarthy

!

Shaun McCarthy

!

Sebastian Reyes-Flores
Goshen, IN

Hugo Romero 3rd
Fort Wayne, IN

Kenneth Holmes
Chicago, IL

Oliver Ochoa
Willowbrook, IL

Jamarri Perkins
Yorkville, IL

Kolbe Lewis
Muskegon, Ml

Markos Hawil
Sterling Heights, Ml

Jovan Kimbal Jr
Saginaw, Ml
Mike Guzman
Wyoming, Ml
Emir Marshall
Saginaw, Ml
Misael Valeriano

Racine, WI

Dario Lemus
Lyons, IL

Angel Ceron
Tallahassee, FL

Sebastian Romo
Grandville, Ml

Juan Martinez
Toledo, OH

Shyne Gildersleeve
Flint, Ml

Michael Lynn Ill
East Lansing, Ml

. William Carter

Cleveland, OH

Gabriel Zizumbo
Oak Lawn, IL

Wyatt Alvarez
Grand Rapids, Ml

Osvaldo Hernandez
Elgin, IL

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

RSC

Points - Split

Points - Split

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split
RSC
Points -

Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous
Points - Split
Points - Split
RSC

RSC

Points - Split
Points - Split
Points - Split
Points -
Unanimous
Points - Split
Points -

Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

Points - Split
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https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174947&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=174917&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175796&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175809&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175798&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175054&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175044&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175021&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175041&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175022&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175039&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175025&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175051&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175037&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175036&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175050&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175032&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175045&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175053&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175049&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175028&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175017&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175026&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175031&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175033&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175034&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
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s

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

Bantam Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Elite Female

Intermediate

Male

Bantam Male

Intermediate

Male

Elite Male

Bantam Male

Intermediate

Male

Junior Male

Bantam Male

Junior Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Youth Male

Elite Male

Youth Male

Masters Male

Intermediate

Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Youth Male

Elite Male

101Ibs
(46kq)

139Ibs
(63.5kg)

165lbs
(75kq)

139Ibs
(63.5kg)

125lbs
(57kg)

70lbs
(32kg)

125lbs
(57kg)

176lbs
(80kg)

85lbs
(39ka)

114lbs
(52kg)

110lbs
(50kg)

70lbs
(32kg)

125lbs
(57kg)

203lbs
(92kg)

132lbs
(60kg)

139Ibs
(63.5kg)

203lbs
(92kg)

125lbs
(57kq)

203lbs
(92kg)

119lbs
(54kg)

176lbs
(80kg)

156lbs
(71kg)

132lbs
(60kg)

147\bs
(67kq)

https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EvtGames.wp?gm_EventID=182404

Bout Sheet

Edgar Fregoso
Montgomery, IL

Chris Young
Tallahassee, FL

Monjuan Walker
Flint, Ml

Angela Leroy

!

Eric Lindsey
Detroit, Ml

Hasan Alrkean
Detroit, Ml

Javyn Knott
Cleveland, OH

Edwin Romero
New Haven, IN

Azariy Moreno
Ashtabula, OH

Andres Martinez
Racine, WI

Giovani Arcos
Waukegan, IL

Eric Marshall
Saginaw, Ml

Luis Garza
Holland, Ml

Maurice Davis
Kalamazoo, Ml

Desmond Garland
Kalamazoo, Ml

Fahed Ghani
Wyoming, Ml
Ascencio Tedford

Flint, Ml

Gage Stafford
Flint, Ml

Daniel Omans
Southfield, Ml

Joel Fortoso
Elkhart, IN

Doniyor
Mannopov
Algonquin, IL

Hunter Lee

!

Carter Brown
Flint, Ml

Ibrahim Gargar

!

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Damien Ibarra
Flint, Ml

Adrian Quezada Saucedo

Chicago Heights, IL

Osmundas Balciunaitis
Schaumburg, IL

Brianna Gulia
Chicago, IL

Victor Vega
Detroit, Ml

lker Mendoza
Joliet, IL

Raymond Martinez
Toledo, OH

Lucas Schorr
Schaumburg, IL

Jermari Golphin
Cleveland Hts, OH

Jonathan Avila
Cicero, IL

Hamza Ben Haj
Mohamed
Dearborn Hts, Ml

Juan Flores
Belvidere, IL
Zayyir Doyle
Lansing, Ml

Kahmel Makled
Macomb, Ml

Jonathan Cruz
Aurora, IL

Siderio Mitchell
Grand Rapids, Ml

Zachary Brayton
Kingsley, Ml
Mario Padilla
Muskegon, Ml

Ruben Dunbar
Portage, Ml

Yahel Flores
Belevedere, IL

Eddy Herrera
Wyoming, M

Nicholas Young
Davison, Ml

Joao Cota
Columbus, OH

Zachary Carter
Calumet Park, IL

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

Points - Split

Abandon

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

RSC

Points -
Unanimous

RSC

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

4/4


https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175047&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175019&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175040&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175799&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175048&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175030&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175052&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175043&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175029&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175027&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175024&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175046&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175023&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175038&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175035&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175056&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175042&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175020&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175016&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175018&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175057&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175800&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175055&evt_RegPersonsCode=1
https://usaboxing.webpoint.us/wp15/Events2/Games/EditGame.wp?gm_ID=175815&evt_RegPersonsCode=1

